Showroom: 3 Mercer Street, New York, NY 10013
Lighting / Warehouse: 6192 Valduga Dr S.W., Byron Center MI 49315
Furniture / Alexis: 5765 Clay Ave S.W., Grand Rapids, MI 49548
T +1 718 387 6132   www.rollandhill.com
Furniture Collection – January 2025
Price Sheet – USD
Page 2
Product Item Number Options Retail
Price
In
Stock
Lead
Time
Product
Weight
Product
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Volume
Chamber
Table - Side CHMB-TABL-36-MAP 36" | Hard Maple $1,700 12 weeks 33lb/15kg H 15in/38cm 63lb/28.6kg L 43in/109cm 0.37  m3
CHMB-TABL-36-OAK 36" | White Oak $1,795 Yes W 17in/43cm W 24in/61cm
CHMB-TABL-36-WAL 36" | Black Walnut $2,105 Yes D 36in/91cm H 22in/56cm
Bench - 48" CHMB-BNCH-48-MAP 48" | Hard Maple $2,250 12 weeks 65lb/29.5kg H 17.5in/44cm 95lb/43.1kg L 55in/140cm 0.53  m3
CHMB-BNCH-48-OAK 48" | White Oak $3,155 W 17.5in/44cm W 25.5in/65cm
CHMB-BNCH-48-WAL 48" | Black Walnut $3,750 D 48in/122cm H 23in/58cm
Bench - 60" CHMB-BNCH-60-MAP 60" | Hard Maple $2,775 12 weeks 81lb/36.7kg H 17.5in/44cm 116lb/52.6kg L 67in/170cm 0.61  m3
CHMB-BNCH-60-OAK 60" | White Oak $3,720 Yes W 17.5in/44cm W 24.5in/62cm
CHMB-BNCH-60-WAL 60" | Black Walnut $4,475 Yes D 60in/152cm H 23in/58cm
Bench - 96" CHMB-BNCH-96-MAP 96" | Hard Maple $4,380 12 weeks 131lb/59.4kg H 17.5in/44cm 171lb/77.6kg L 103in/262cm 0.94  m3
CHMB-BNCH-96-OAK 96" | White Oak $6,130 W 17.5in/44cm W 24.5in/62cm
CHMB-BNCH-96-WAL 96" | Black Walnut $7,335 D 96in/244cm H 23in/58cm
Chapter
Table - 50" Round CHPT-TABL-50-MAP 50" - Round | Hard Maple $5,565 12 weeks 120lb/54.4kgH 29in/74cm 190lb/86.2kgL 57in/145cm 1.91  m3
CHPT-TABL-50-WAL 50" - Round | Black Walnut $7,880 Dia 50in/127cm W 57in/145cm
H 36in/91cm

In
Stock
Lead
Time
Product
Weight
Product
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Volume
Knot
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RD-16-EBO Round | 16" | Ebonized Oak $1,200 12 weeks 5lb/2.3kg H 17in/44cm 20lb/9.1kg L 23in/58cm 0.08  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RD-16-MAP Round | 16" | Hard Maple $1,200 W 16in/41cm W 23in/58cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-16-OAK Round | 16" | White Oak $1,240 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-16-WAL Round | 16" | Black Walnut $1,280 Yes
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RD-24-EBO Round | 24" | Ebonized Oak $1,500 12 weeks 11lb/5kg H 24in/61cm 20lb/9.1kg L 31in/79cm 0.14  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RD-24-MAP Round | 24" | Hard Maple $1,500 W 26in/67cm W 31in/79cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-24-OAK Round | 24" | White Oak $1,550 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-24-WAL Round | 24" | Black Walnut $1,600 Yes
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RD-32-EBO Round | 32" | Ebonized Oak $1,850 12 weeks 16.5lb/7.5kg H 30in/76cm 35lb/15.9kg L 37in/94cm 0.2  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RD-32-MAP Round | 32" | Hard Maple $1,850 W 32in/81cm W 37in/94cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-32-OAK Round | 32" | White Oak $1,900 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-32-WAL Round | 32" | Black Walnut $1,950 Yes
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RD-36-EBO Round | 36" | Ebonized Oak $2,260 12 weeks 25lb/11.3kg H 36in/91cm 40lb/18.1kg L 43in/109cm 0.27  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RD-36-MAP Round | 36" | Hard Maple $2,260 W 38.5in/97cm W 43in/109cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-36-OAK Round | 36" | White Oak $2,320 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RD-36-WAL Round | 36" | Black Walnut $2,380 Yes
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RC-36X24-EBO Rectangular | 36" X 24" | Ebonized Oak $1,850 12 weeks 21lb/9.5kg H 36in/91cm 40lb/18.1kg L 43in/109cm 0.21  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RC-36X24-MAP Rectangular | 36" X 24" | Hard Maple $1,850 W 26.5in/67cm W 33in/84cm
KNOT-MIRR-RC-36X24-OAK Rectangular | 36" X 24" | White Oak $1,900 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RC-36X24-WAL Rectangular | 36" X 24" | Black Walnut $1,950 Yes
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RC-42X30-EBO Rectangular | 42" X 30" | Ebonized Oak $2,620 12 weeks 30.5lb/13.8kgH 42in/107cm 50lb/22.7kg L 49in/124cm 0.28  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RC-42X30-MAP Rectangular | 42" X 30" | Hard Maple $2,620 W 32.5in/82cm W 39in/99cm
KNOT-MIRR-RC-42X30-OAK Rectangular | 42" X 30" | White Oak $2,680 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RC-42X30-WAL Rectangular | 42" X 30" | Black Walnut $2,740 Yes
Mirror KNOT-MIRR-RC-72X24-EBO Rectangular | 72" X 24" | Ebonized Oak $3,685 12 weeks 42lb/19.1kg H 72in/183cm 65lb/29.5kg L 79in/201cm 0.39  m3
KNOT-MIRR-RC-72X24-MAP Rectangular | 72" X 24" | Hard Maple $3,685 W 26.5in/67cm W 33in/84cm
KNOT-MIRR-RC-72X24-OAK Rectangular | 72" X 24" | White Oak $3,755 Yes D 1in/3cm H 9in/23cm
KNOT-MIRR-RC-72X24-WAL Rectangular | 72" X 24" | Black Walnut $3,820 Yes
Page 5
Product Item Number Options Retail
Price
In

In
Stock
Lead
Time
Product
Weight
Product
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Volume
Monroe
Side Table MONR-SIDE-24X24-EBO Square | 24" | Ebonized Oak $2,630 12 weeks 40lb/18.1kg H 18in/46cm 70lb/31.8kg L 31in/79cm 0.38  m3
MONR-SIDE-24X24-MAP Square | 24" | Hard Maple $2,630 W 24in/61cm W 31in/79cm
MONR-SIDE-24X24-OAK Square | 24" | White Oak $2,835 D 24in/61cm H 24in/61cm
MONR-SIDE-24x24-WAL Square | 24" | Black Walnut $3,040
Coffee Table MONR-COFF-40X40-EBO Square | 40" | Ebonized Oak $5,565 12 weeks 90lb/40.8kg H 15in/38cm 150lb/68kg L 47in/119cm 0.75  m3
MONR-COFF-40X40-MAP Square | 40" | Hard Maple $5,565 W 40in/102cm W 47in/119cm
MONR-COFF-40X40-OAK Square | 40" | White Oak $5,975 D 40in/102cm H 21in/53cm
MONR-COFF-40X40-WAL Square | 40" | Black Walnut $6,390
Dining Table MONR-TABL-40X40-EBO Square | 40" | Ebonized Oak $5,975 12 weeks 110lb/49.9kg H 30in/76cm 180lb/81.6kg L 47in/119cm 0.55  m3
MONR-TABL-40X40-MAP Square | 40" | Hard Maple $5,975 W 40in/102cm W 47in/119cm
MONR-TABL-40X40-OAK Square | 40" | White Oak $6,490 D 40in/102cm H 15.5in/39cm
MONR-TABL-40X40-WAL Square | 40" | Black Walnut $7,005
Dining Table MONR-TABL-63X38-EBO Rectangular | 63" X 38" | Ebonized Oak $8,035 12 weeks 130lb/59kg H 30in/76cm Box 1:
MONR-TABL-63X38-MAP Rectangular | 63" X 38" | Hard Maple $8,035 W 38in/97cm 235lb/106.6kgL 69in/175cm 0.78  m3
MONR-TABL-63X38-OAK Rectangular | 63" X 38" | White Oak $8,860 D 63in/160cm W 45in/114cm
MONR-TABL-63X38-WAL Rectangular | 63" X 38" | Black Walnut $9,580 H 15.5in/39cm
Dining Table MONR-TABL-88X38-EBO Rectangular | 88" X 38" | Ebonized Oak $10,200 12 weeks 160lb/72.6kgH 30in/76cm Box 1:
MONR-TABL-88X38-MAP Rectangular | 88" X 38" | Hard Maple $10,200 W 38in/97cm 300lb/136.1kgL 95in/241cm 1.07  m3
MONR-TABL-88X38-OAK Rectangular | 88" X 38" | White Oak $11,230 D 88in/224cm W 45in/114cm
MONR-TABL-88X38-WAL Rectangular | 88" X 38" | Black Walnut $12,155 H 15.5in/39cm
Page 7
Product Item Number Options Retail
Price
In

In
Stock
Lead
Time
Product
Weight
Product
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Volume
The Cain
Table - Side 14" CAIN-SIDE-14-OAK-OAK 14" | White Oak | White Oak $1,600 12 weeks 23lb/10.4kg H 18in/45cm 53lb/24kg L 25in/64cm 0.22  m3
CAIN-SIDE-14-WAL-WAL 14" | Black Walnut | Black Walnut $1,700 W 18in/46cm W 21in/53cm
CAIN-SIDE-14-OAK-BRA 14" | White Oak | Unlacquered Polished Brass $4,560 23lb/10.4kg D 14in/36cm 53lb/24kg H 25in/64cm
CAIN-SIDE-14-WAL-BRA 14" | Black Walnut | Unlacquered Polished Brass $4,720
CAIN-SIDE-14-OAK-ARA 14" | White Oak | Arabescato Corchia Stone $3,115 23lb/10.4kg 53lb/24kg
CAIN-SIDE-14-WAL-ARA 14" | Black Walnut | Arabescato Corchia Stone $3,225
Table - Side 18" CAIN-SIDE-18-OAK-OAK 18" | White Oak | White Oak $1,650 Yes 12 weeks 28lb/12.7kg H 18in/45cm 58lb/26.3kg L 25in/64cm 0.26  m3
CAIN-SIDE-18-WAL-WAL 18" | Black Walnut | Black Walnut $1,755 Yes W 18in/46cm W 25in/64cm
CAIN-SIDE-18-OAK-BRA 18" | White Oak | Unlacquered Polished Brass $5,120 28lb/12.7kg D 18in/46cm 58lb/26.3kg H 25in/64cm
CAIN-SIDE-18-WAL-BRA 18" | Black Walnut | Unlacquered Polished Brass $5,280
CAIN-SIDE-18-OAK-ARA 18" | White Oak | Arabescato Corchia Stone $3,495 28lb/12.7kg 58lb/26.3kg
CAIN-SIDE-18-WAL-ARA 18" | Black Walnut | Arabescato Corchia Stone $3,605
Table - Nightstand CAIN-STND-17-OAK-OAK 17" | White Oak | White Oak $4,275 12 weeks 57lb/25.9kg H 28in/71cm 87lb/39.5kg L 35in/89cm 0.52  m3
CAIN-STND-17-WAL-WAL 17" | Black Walnut | Black Walnut $4,380 W 28in/71cm W 25in/64cm
CAIN-STND-17-OAK-BRA 17" | White Oak | Unlacquered Polished Brass $9,200 57lb/25.9kg D 17.5in/44cm 87lb/39.5kg H 36in/91cm
CAIN-STND-17-WAL-BRA 17" | Black Walnut | Unlacquered Polished Brass $9,360
CAIN-STND-17-OAK-ARA 17" |  White Oak | Arabescato Corchia Stone $6,720 57lb/25.9kg 87lb/39.5kg
CAIN-STND-17-WAL-ARA 17" | Black Walnut | Arabescato Corchia Stone $6,825
Table - Coffee CAIN-COFF-36-OAK-OAK 36" | White Oak | White Oak $5,565 Yes 12 weeks 40lb/18.1kg H 18in/45cm 80lb/36.3kg L 55in/140cm 0.98  m3
CAIN-COFF-36-WAL-WAL 36" | Black Walnut | Black Walnut $5,975 Yes W 48in/122cm W 43in/109cm
D 36in/91cm H 25in/64cm
The Judy
Bench JUDY-BNCH-47-OAK-COM 47" | White Oak | Customer's Own Material $3,935 12 weeks 24lb/10.9kg H 17.5in/44cm 54lb/24.5kg L 54in/137cm 0.56  m3
JUDY-BNCH-47-OAK-LGRA 47" | White Oak | Undyed Vegetable-tanned Leather $4,430 W 47in/119cm W 25in/64cm